19/10/2022, 11:40 Gmail - Re: Order

M Gmall Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>
Re: Order

1 message

Sport Sub <info@sportsub.it> 18 October 2022 at 15:46

To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Hi Ryan,
thanks for the reply, | speak with my customers and | like to place the order for:

N° 17910210 TEK-OX Oxygen Analyser (inc. Sensor/Quick-Ox/Dry Box) - Manual switch-off
N° 17910111 VN202 mkil Oxygen Analyser (inc. Sensor/Quick-Ox) - Manual switch-off

Can you send me the total cost with shipment to Italy to go on with payment?

Thanks,
Best Regards.

Simone Carosini
www.sportsub.it

Office: +39 0584388191
Phone: +39 3482582093

"Ai sensi del D. Lgs n.196/2003 si precisa che le informazioni contenute in questo messaggio sono riservate e ad uso esclusivo del destinatario. Qualora il messaggio le fosse pervenuto per errore, La preghiamo di eliminarlo senza copiarlo e di non inoltrarlo a

terzi, dandocene gentilmente comunicazione."

Il giorno 17 ott 2022, alle ore 12:40, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:
Hi Simone
Please find our current trade pricing attached. Please note that we are looking at increasing some of the prices over the next month or so.

VN202 = GBP £110 EXW
TEK-OX = GBP £129.25 EXW

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 17 Oct 2022 at 11:25, Sport Sub <info@sportsub.it> wrote:
Good morning Ryan,

| have two customers interested in buy an oxygen analyzer.
Can | have prices for the following models?

-7910110 VN202 MKII DIVING ANALYSER - NON AUTO-SWITCH OFF
-7910210 TEKOX WITH QUICK OX (MANUAL SWITCH-OFF)

Thanks
Best Regards

<simone-firma-mail.jpg>
"Ai sensi del D. Lgs n.196/2003 si precisa che le informazioni contenute in questo messaggio sono riservate e ad uso esclusivo del destinatario. Qualora il messaggio le fosse pervenuto per errore, La preghiamo di eliminarlo senza

copiarlo e di non inoltrarlo a terzi, dandocene gentilmente comunicazione."

Il giorno 08 set 2022, alle ore 16:33, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:
Thank you Simone, it has just arrived.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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19/10/2022, 11:40 Gmail - Re: Order

On Thu, 8 Sept 2022 at 15:29, Sport Sub <info@sportsub.it> wrote:
Hi ryan,

| just send money on Paypal
Thanks
Best Regards
<simone-firma-mail.jpg>
"Ai sensi del D. Lgs n.196/2003 si precisa che le informazioni contenute in questo messaggio sono riservate e ad uso esclusivo del destinatario. Qualora il messaggio le fosse pervenuto per errore, La preghiamo
di eliminarlo senza copiarlo e di non inoltrarlo a terzi, dandocene gentilmente comunicazione."
Il giorno 08 set 2022, alle ore 14:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:
Hi Simone
| understand and we would be happy to wait until your next payment or you can use paypal or credit card.
Our paypal address is: paypal@vandagraph.co.uk
Please let me know whichever method you choose.
Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 7 Sept 2022 at 08:59, Sport Sub <info@sportsub.it> wrote:
Good morning Ryan,

I’'m sorry to hear that, | ask to my bank an explanation because we made the bank wire of £154 and we pay also € 16,00 for the
bank wire cost.

| let you know what they reply, in case do you have a Paypal account where | can send you the shortfall?
Thanks for sending despite the problem.
Best Regards
<simone-firma-mail.jpg>
"Ai sensi del D. Lgs n.196/2003 si precisa che le informazioni contenute in questo messaggio sono riservate e ad uso esclusivo del destinatario. Qualora il messaggio le fosse pervenuto
per errore, La preghiamo di eliminarlo senza copiarlo e di non inoltrarlo a terzi, dandocene gentilmente comunicazione."
Il giorno 06 set 2022, alle ore 14:54, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:
Dear Simone

Thank you very much, your payment has been received.

Unfortunately the amount we received was GBP £139, the invoice total was £154, leaving a shortfall of £15. |
suspect it would be a bank charge.

Your order will be dispatched straight away, but | would ask that the £15 is added on to your next payment.
Thank you and best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Fri, 2 Sept 2022 at 10:28, Sport Sub <info@sportsub.it> wrote:
Good morning Ryan,

attached proof of payment.

Thanks
Best Regards

"Ai sensi del D. Lgs n.196/2003 si precisa che le informazioni contenute in questo messaggio sono riservate e ad uso esclusivo del destinatario. Qualora
il messaggio le fosse pervenuto per errore, La preghiamo di eliminarlo senza copiarlo e di non inoltrarlo a terzi, dandocene gentilmente comunicazione."

Il giorno 01 set 2022, alle ore 17:24, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:
Hi Simone

No problem, please find your amended proforma invoice attached.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
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19/10/2022, 11:40

Gmail - Re: Order

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 1 Sept 2022 at 15:59, Sport Sub <info@sportsub.it> wrote:
Good afternoon Ryan,

thanks for the quotation, can you please change the VAT number on the invoice with
this 02626070466

Thanks

Best Regards
<simone-firma-mail.jpg>
"Ai sensi del D. Lgs n.196/2003 si precisa che le informazioni contenute in questo messaggio sono riservate e ad uso esclusivo del

destinatario. Qualora il messaggio le fosse pervenuto per errore, La preghiamo di eliminarlo senza copiarlo e di non inoltrarlo a terzi,

dandocene gentilmente comunicazione."

Il giorno 01 set 2022, alle ore 16:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha
scritto:

Dear Simone
Thank you very much for your email.

Please find your proforma invoice attached. | have added the transport by Airmail,
as it is the most economical method. Please let me know if you would prefer a
quicker service, such as UPS.

Please let me know if you have any questions or if you would like to proceed with
the order you can make your payment to the bank details listed on the invoice or
give us a call with your credit card details.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 31 Aug 2022 at 08:29, Sport Sub <info@sportsub.it> wrote:
Good morning,

we are an ltalian diving store and we have purchased sensors from you in the
past.

| need to order the following products:

N° 3 R-41V Oxygen Sensor (0110041)
N° 1 R-22SHO Oxygen Sensor (0110229)

Can | have a quotation with shipment cost to Italy?

These are our company information for the invoice:

SPORT SUB VIAREGGIO srls
Via dei Pescatori 9/C

55049 Viareggio (Lucca)
Tuscany - Italy

IVA/VAT N° 02626070466

Thanks
Best Regards

<simone-firma-mail.jpg>

"Ai sensi del D. Lgs n.196/2003 si precisa che le informazioni contenute in questo messaggio sono riservate e ad uso
esclusivo del destinatario. Qualora il messaggio le fosse pervenuto per errore, La preghiamo di eliminarlo senza
copiarlo e di non inoltrarlo a terzi, dandocene gentilmente comunicazione."

<MAN138996.pdf>

<MAN138996.pdf>

<Vandagraph Trade Prices - June 22.pdf>
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